
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	STOWE	ROBOTICS	2024-03-01	to	2024-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $4,027.98
2024-03-06 ILENE	BROWN	EXPENSIFY txn_NQHglw4 -$207.78 $3,820.20
2024-03-08 BUILDASIGN txn_K9H7JJA -$65.76 $3,754.44
2024-03-08 IN	*FACTOTUM txn_XGHE22z -$870.00 $2,884.44
2024-03-08 TST*	PIECASSO txn_kWHRYbV -$64.24 $2,820.20
2024-03-12 JASON	MCDONALD	EXPENSIFY txn_MNHJNxa -$142.00 $2,678.20
2024-03-12 JASON	MCDONALD	EXPENSIFY txn_BZHo4q9 -$624.56 $2,053.64
2024-03-16 SQ	*THE	COLISEE/MAINE txn_JxHLN4L -$120.00 $1,933.64
2024-03-17 DoorDash txn_xQHnyWK -$234.24 $1,699.40
2024-03-26 ILENE	BROWN	EXPENSIFY txn_qkH8Err -$323.54 $1,375.86
2024-03-29 TST*	DURHAM	HOUSE	OF	PIZZ txn_XGHExGY -$83.50 $1,292.36

WITHDRAWN:	$2,735.62.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $1,292.36

Stowe	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Stowe	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


